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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Ambrose Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: Ivor
Moreton and Dave Kaye
9.31 Favourite Vocalists
9.46 Musical Interlude
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Marian An-
derson (contralto)
10.30 Music While You Work
1411. O Lucky Dip
11.30 Comedy Corner
11.45, Topical Tunes412. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Listen to the Band
2.15 Close Harmony Combina-tions
2.30 Stephen Foster Melodies
2.45 Classical Music
The Siege of Corinth Overture

Rossini
Concerto No. 2 in A Major

Liszt
3.15 French Broadcast to Post
Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You Work
. 0 "Two Destinies"’
4.30 Children’s session: ‘Pinoc-chio"
5. 0 In Dance Tempo
6.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "The. Great Roxhythe"
6,30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Noel Coward Programme
8. 0 "Miss Susie Slagles’"
8.30 Say It With Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Classical Music: London
Studio Concert
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 For the Opera Lover
910.30 Close down

NV/
"DUNEDINa 780kc 384m:

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
’ Breakfast session
9. 4 Yesterday’s Favourites
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Operatic
Ramblings down the Years
41. 0 Women’s Cricket: England
v. Otago, Progress Scores everyhour
11.30 Morning Star: Parry Jones
(tenor)11.45 Band of the Week: N.Z.
Expeditionary Force Band
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
2.1 Countrywoman’s Magazineof the Air, conducted by MavisMcAra
2.30 . Music While You Work
3. 0 Salon Trios
3.15 Freneh Broadcast to Post
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio No. 1 in G Major Haydn

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. O Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 Scoreboard in |Women’sCricket
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local Announcements
7.15. Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Opera as Entertainment: An
Opera Lover Reminisces, byWalter Hoffman

7.45 The Dunedin String Groupof the National Orchestra
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 ESTELLE MIDDLEMASS
(soprano)
Old English Love Songs
My Complaining is But Feign-
ing’
Love in Cella’s EvesLove in Thy Youth, Fatre Maid
I Sent Thee Perfume

Johnson
(From the Studio)

8.30 The Strausses
A birthday, anniversary pro-
gramme in the centennial yearof Johann Strauss (Senior) ,Phyllis Turner and Pat Thorne
in. songs with*solos by Olive
Campbell (piano)
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Readings from Lewis Car-roll’s "Alice in Wonderland,"by Anita Oliver and Roland
Watson
(From the Studio)

10. 0 Accent on Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ACR Ae
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 The Musie of Manhattan6.15 "Miss Portia intervenes"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
YE Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.15 Recent Releases
8.30 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please"
(BBC Prozramme)

9. 0 "Sweet Serenade"’
(BBC Programme)

9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS |

Breakfast Session
9. 3 "The Hills of Home"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Home Science Talk: Pickles
and Relishes
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Empress of Destiny"
(Final Presentation)

2.15 Classical Hour
Quartet No. 11-in D Minor

Alfred Hill
Sonata Ballade Roy Agnew
Two Gaelic Sketches

Alfred Hill
Fantasy Sonata for Saxophone
and Piano
Dithyramb Sutherland

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 Freneh Broadcasts to Post-

_

Primary Schools
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Comedy Corner
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Correspondence
Club
5. 0 | English Dance Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
: Ae After Dinner Music7.15 Talk for the Man on-the
Land: ‘"‘Top Dressing’ Speaker:W. R. Harris

7.30 The Noel Coward Pro-
gramme
7.53 Variety
8.14 "New Zealand-Pacific Play-
ground"
(NZBS Production. origirfally
broadtast over Radio N.Z.)
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 ‘This Man is Dangerous"
10. O Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down _

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel ‘the Friendly
Road with The Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 New Recordings11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)a ‘from Women’s Organisa-tions3.0 Above Suspicion3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Latest Dance Tunes4.0 Fred Hartley4.15 Waltz Time
4.30 Operatic. Melodies5. 0 Variety5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Blue Danube
§.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Nothing but the Latest7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Fraudulent Heiress7.45 The Austral Singers8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
9. 0 Dramas of the Court-tn-
quest on an Actor
9.30 A Programme of Yester-
day’s Favourites10. 0 Whose Voice?
10.30 Movie Musicale-a

_ Pro-
gramme of Film Music
11. 0 ZB Late Night Swing Re-
quests
12. 0 Close down
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8. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Chopin Etudes9.45 Baritones of To-day10. 0 The Strange House of Jef
frey Marlowe
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 In Modern Mood
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Bright Music for Lunch
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories r ;

2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd): News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics
. 0 Above Suspicion
3.30 Matinee
3.45 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
4. 0 Frankie Carle (pianist)4.15 Melodies of Jack Lums
4.30 Tango Favourites
4.45 Evelyn Knight
5. 0 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Biue Danube
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts answer the question
6.45 Charm of the Waltz7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Cotonel X
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu
lent Heiress
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Pincher Pinched, by Frank
Crisp
. Oo Hagen’s Circus16 Ralph and Betty45 That’s Right, You’re Wrong
0 Dramas of the Courts: The
Trial of Harold Warren
9.45 Songs from Opera10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30. Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Qa.m. Music for Early Morn-
Ing
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Y ad9. Morning Recipe’ Session
Shannon Male Quartet

10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Meet the Ladies
2.30 Women’s .Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab): News from Women’s Or-
ganisations; Home Economics;
Above Suspicion
3.30 Songs by Rise Stevens3.45 The Music of Jerome Kern4.0 Excerpts from Holiday Inn,
featuring Bing15 Funnily Yours: Gert and
Daisy
4.30 Tight Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Blue Danube
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Hits of 1946r Fe Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of ‘Perry
Mason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
7.45 Limelight . and Shadow(final episode) :

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Retty8.30 Queen’s Halli Light Oroh-estra
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou, Quizmaster)9. 0 Dramas of the Count:
False Pretences
9.30 Variety10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.30 ZB Late Night RequestSessian
12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 288 ma

16. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7.35 Morning Star19. 0 Morning Recipe’ session10. 0 The Strange House~of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 A Man and His House
110.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Famous American Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45° Russ Morgan’s Musio2. 0 Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (JoanGracie): News: from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics3.0 Above Suspicion3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
3.45 Favourite Love Songs4.0 Waltz Time
4.15 England’s -Bing Crosby,
Denny Dennis4.30 Conga with Cugie4.45 Something New
nie
4
From Walt Disney’s Pinoc-chio

5.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Biue Danube15 Al Perry and his SingingSurfriders
0 Aren’t Men Beasts
0 Claude Duval, Highwayman15 Colonel X
30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Haunted
Hallway
7.45 Thundering Hooves8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Music a La Carter
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-pondent
Bet Dramas of the Court: The"Trial of Frank Stevens
.30 Listen and Relax
9.45 Turntable Tops10. 0 Afloat with Henry Morgan
10.15. Dixieland
10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.

7. Qa.m. Breakfast session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Request session
9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 The Grace of the Gavotte10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
19.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
o Music on the Air
30 Rendezvous for Two
45 Silks and Saddlesi] Daddy and Paddy15 The Strange of Jef-
frey Marlowe
7.30 The Clue of the Silver Key7.45 Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
0 Stepmother 4
15 Raiph and Betty30 Serenade to a Lady
45 Play: Orchestra, Play °
0 Drama of the Courts: The
Trial of Brian Gilman
.30 Weather Forecast32 Something Old, Something
New45 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement. *eennes
The concluding episode in
"Limelight and Shadow," the
story of Mary Darby, known as
the "Exquisite Perdita," will be
heard over 3ZB at 7.45 to-night.a eo

"The Blue Danube," the Aus-
tralian Academy Award win-
ning feature formerly heard on
Tuesday and Thursday, is now
presented from the four ZB sta-
tions at 6.0 p.m. every Monday
and Wednesday. The Adventure
Library, previously heard at 6.0
p.m. on Tuesdays and Thurs-
days, is now heard at 5.45 p.m.
on those days.
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